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Model

A = Standard Equipment

ADO2W Parts List

O= Circuit Diagram

Item#

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

D10

D10

033-1

AO1
A02
AO3
AO4

EO1

C10

Part#

318934-6
227602-9
210029-0
324930-4
331647-2
227278-2
231956-8
210033-9
268100-4
629114-2
424529-6
643830-2
345998-7
814C08-4
187530-9

266130-9
210029-0
961052-5
227603-7
211131-2
317633-7
326215-4
285842-5
766007-3
254201-4
620177-1
650666-2
450610-7
454100-2
454102-8
187530-9

424248-4
424248-4
784244-7

**DC10WB

BL1014

821556-8
162315-4
800P42-8

Description

GEAR HOUSING
SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 6
BALL BEARING 608ZZ
LOCK RING

LOCK CAM

SPUR GEAR 32

RING SPRING 6

BALL BEARING 696727
PIN 3.5

DC MOTOR

CAP

TERMINAL

SET PLATE

ADO2 NAME PLATE
HOUSING SET

INC. 32

TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X16

BALL BEARING 608ZZ
RETAINING RING S-12
SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 31
BALL BEARING 6001DDW
BEARING BOX

SPINDLE

BEARING RETAINER 36-43
KEYLESS DRILL CHUCK 10
KEY 4

LED CIRCUIT

SWITCH

F/R CHANGE LEVER

LINK

SWITCH LEVER

HOUSING SET

INC. 16

SPONGE SHEET 15-25
SPONGE SHEET 15-25

+ BIT 2-50

DC10WB BATTERY CHARGER

BATTERY BL1014 SET (195332-9)

PLASTIC CARRYING CASE
LATCH
CAUTION LABEL

Qty

Unit

1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
2 PC.

1 PC.
1 PC.
2 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.

7 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.

1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
1 PC.
2 PC.
1 PC.
2 PC.
1 PC.



